
MESA HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director / Scot Schmidt

SPORTS INFORMATION 2OO9.1O

SPORT
Var Badminton

Var Baseball

JV Baseball

Var B Bsktbl

JV B Bsktbl

Var G Bsktbl

JV G Bsktbl

Boys X Cntry

Girls X Cntry

Var Football

JV Football

JR Football

Boys Golf

Girls Golf

Var B Soccer

JV B Soccer

COACH(ES)
Maryann Stegall

Joe Bergen

Tim Bergen

Shane Burcar

Brandon Blitz

Keri Schaufelberger

Anthony Millanes

Jennifer Brierton

Jennifer Brierton

Kelley Moore
Bill McKane
Kenny Wantland

John Shea
Anthony Millanes

David Brockmeier
Mike Millanes

John Franklin

Dan Olson

T.J. Hagen

Thomas Brown

SEASON
RECORI)
.1 1

2-17

2-r5-l

25-5

6-12

3-t9

t-17

r-7

0-8

9-5

2-6-1

3-2

T-14

3-r2

8-4

2-10

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

Fiesta Region Champions

State Runner-Up



MESA HIGH SCHOOL. Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2OO9.1O

SPORT
Var G Soccer

JV G Soccer

Var Softball

JV Softball

Boys Swimming

Girls Swimming

Var B Tennis

Var G Tennis

Boys Track

Girls Track

Var B Volleyball

JV B Volleyball

Var G Volleyball

JV G Volleyball

Var Wrestling

JV Wrestling

TOTAL:

COACH(ES)
Andy Clarke

MaryAnn Stegall

Mike Madril

Mike Haney

Loma Kerby

Jennifer Brierton

Dan Olson

Ken Wantland

Renee Landis

SEASON
RECORI)
2-1,0

3-8-1

8-1 1

6-1

2-5

9-5

8-6

3-2

t-4

t76
263

4

400

Kerrie Schaufelber ger 3 - | 4-L

ACCOMPLISHMENT

State Runner-Up
Fiesta Region Champions

Anthony Millanes 12-6

Joni Powell 8-8

Amv Strawn 9-r5

McKenzi Cotter 11-5

Bob Williams 8-2

JeffSnvder 8-1

Wins
Losses
Ties

WINNING PERCENTAGE:


